Thursday, June 05, 2008
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ALIAS

Diamond Slinger
Deputy Skar

Rick O'Shea

Jess Ducky
Johnny Buck

Dirty Harry James
Nelly

Justice

R P Dodge
Bonesteel Badger
Johnny Pinebox
Long Colt Dave

J D Dakota

Wil Sackett
Yukon Jack Hammer
Grandpa Dillon
Young Thunder
Lawbreaker
Leisure Kid

Driften Rattler
Cedar County Sheriff
Hank Hill

Kidd Thunder
Short Schatz

May B Shecann
AJ

Carlsbad Kid

Popa Cork

Jake Reno
Heather Hill

Touch N Go

Slade

Mad Baronet
Durango Dave
Marshal Rufus Casey
White Eagle

Ima Cork

Moose Creek Mike

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

5:38:43 PM
Category ~Stage 1
Time
T 24.97
T 28.37
M 26.21
GF 40.29
T 36.21
T 36.20
M 32.70
T 32.31
S 29.61
GF 32.54
D 33.31
S 37.16
M 36.49
SS 41.00
D 34.91
SD 39.53
D 44.68
T 29.45
SS 39.53
D 33.78
BW 44.39
T 59.11
D 41.56
LG 40.39
49 76.62
S 48.24
FCD 53.68
T 38.76
M 35.97
LT 54.10
GF 68.19
T 56.91
T 61.42
T 4495
T 59.17
SD 69.98
L49 65.62
T 999.99

RUCAS

Monthly
Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time
17.07 30.51
25.05 37.57
22.06 33.21
19.60 34.13
22.89 50.34
18.87 38.57
27.10 48.71
32.87 41.47
23.19 59.29
30.26 38.50
23.29 44.61
31.04 42.87
32.50 49.31
38.99 46.70
25.06 48.04
26.88 49.64
32.14 40.43
38.94 46.74
26.86 50.98
46.01 50.51
31.87 46.34
41.90 53.47
24.69 41.01
32.54 52.53
3242 37.94
35.66 52.77
34.14 50.47
38.50 64.25
57.79 42.93
35.56 57.08
39.82 62.14
38.34 58.96
47.29 67.38
59.22 77.95
47.03 82.11
55.29 102.01
61.53 92.48
999.99 999.99

Stage 4
Time
25.66
21.15
25.21
22.43
19.23
25.08
24.30
23.76
28.08
27.75
34.97
27.35
34.33
28.17
25.51
34.07
44.48
37.93
55.37
46.12
39.03
31.22
33.25
38.84
30.19
36.42
37.01
38.92
28.82
41.26
42.01
33.18
37.38
47.82
32.06
54.49
52.79
999.99

Stage 5
Time
25.73
27.72
29.74
30.97
30.64
34.58
32.46
39.66
37.77
37.29
32.81
37.37
41.01
47.00
43.88
62.64
47.14
80.48
50.81
43.16
57.24
45.38
78.28
59.01
39.04
52.07
54.52
56.13
81.47
57.58
51.90
83.03
82.99
60.69
94.13
94.49

145.48

999.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 6
Time
31.55
27.92
32.15
32.65
27.39
35.90
32.84
34.00
30.66
4525
44.08
41.69
35.00
34.43
62.28
40.07
46.36
23.58
36.38
45.31
52.69
43.51
57.91
54.11
64.01
55.95
56.90
54.82
73.05
77.71
59.94
79.09
84.20
91.93
89.45
102.75
105.24
999.99

6/1/2008

Final

Time
155.49
167.78
168.58
180.07
186.70
189.20
198.11
204.07
208.60
211.59
213.07
217.48
228.64
236.29
239.68
252.83
255.23
257.12
259.93
264.89
271.56
274.59
276.70
277.42
280.22
281.11
286.72
291.38
320.03
323.29
324.00
349.51
380.66
382.56
403.95
479.01
523.14

5,999.94



